Good Manners M ake Good Sense

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun - Plurd

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Part Of Body

Noun - Plurd

Noun - Plura

Part Of Body

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Good Manners M ake Good Sense

Last week, | received a/an letter from a/an reader of this

column. He asked how he could make a/an on the of hisfriend. The
answer is quite . All parents respond to manners. Be well
mannered and they will welcome you into their with open . If by chance you
are invited to dinner, remember to never with in your

ever rest your on the table, and never, never pick uo with your

. Speaking of fingers, another young man recently wrote and asked me, "What's wrong with

picking you in private?' Everything! As| always say, good manners make good sense.
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